!

A
930 '&

"m

\

LT

//%

Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E25001742

E25001743

E25001744
E25001745

E25001746
E25001747

E25001748
E25001749

E25001750
E25001751

E25001752
E25001753

Reported

06:08:35 05/31/25

08:13:24 05/31/25

11:46:49 05/31/25
12:26:28 05/31/25

13:58:24 05/31/25
15:40:32 05/31/25

16:40:38 05/31/25
18:15:14 05/31/25

22:20:15 05/31/25
22:40:19 05/31/25

03:45:55 06/01/25
03:57:11 06/01/25

Total Incidents for This Agency: 12

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Nature Incident Address
EMS 6170 S COUNTY RD 1100 W,
UNCONSCIOUS GREENSBURG

EMS SICK 1010 S COUNTY RD 60 SW,
PERSON GREENSBURG

EMS FALL 318 E MAIN ST, WESTPORT
EMS FALL 1010 E WASHINGTON ST,

GREENSBURG
EMS TRANSFER RILEY HOSPITAL,
EMS FALL 1925 N GREENSBURG XING;
DOLLAR GENERAL, GREENSBURG
EMS TRANSFER MANDERLY HOME HEALTH CARE,

EMS FALL 512 S COUNTY RD 500 E,
GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER ST FRANCIS,

EMS AMBUL 1063 E CROWN PT, GREENSBURG

RQST

EMS FALL 715 W GASTON DR, GREENSBURG

EMS SICK 1010 S COUNTY RD 60 SW,

PERSON GREENSBURG

Loctn

Dsp
ACT

ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 12

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "22808/-2", All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3

06/01/25



