

## **Decatur County Sheriff's Department**

EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

**Agency: Decatur County EMS** 

Incident Number	Reported	<u>Nature</u>	Incident Address	Loctn	<u>Dsp</u>
E25001742	06:08:35 05/31/25	EMS	6170 S COUNTY RD 1100 W,	Locui	<u>Бър</u> АСТ
E23001/42	00.06.33 03/31/23	_	•		ACI
			GREENSBURG		
E25001743	08:13:24 05/31/25	EMS SICK	1010 S COUNTY RD 60 SW,		ACT
		PERSON	GREENSBURG		
E25001744	11:46:49 05/31/25	EMS FALL	318 E MAIN ST, WESTPORT		ACT
E25001745	12:26:28 05/31/25	EMS FALL	1010 E WASHINGTON ST,		ACT
			GREENSBURG		
E25001746	13:58:24 05/31/25	EMS TRANSFEI	RRILEY HOSPITAL,		ACT
E25001747	15:40:32 05/31/25	EMS FALL	1925 N GREENSBURG XING;		ACT
			DOLLAR GENERAL, GREENSBURG		
E25001748	16:40:38 05/31/25	EMS TRANSFEI	R MANDERLY HOME HEALTH CARE,		ACT
E25001749	18:15:14 05/31/25	EMS FALL	512 S COUNTY RD 500 E,		ACT
			GREENSBURG		
E25001750	22:20:15 05/31/25	EMS TRANSFEI	RST FRANCIS,		ACT
E25001751	22:40:19 05/31/25	EMS AMBUL	1063 E CROWN PT, GREENSBURG		ACT
		RQST			
E25001752	03:45:55 06/01/25	EMS FALL	715 W GASTON DR, GREENSBURG		ACT
E25001753	03:57:11 06/01/25	EMS SICK	1010 S COUNTY RD 60 SW,		ACT
		PERSON	GREENSBURG		

**Total Incidents for This Agency: 12** 

**Total Incident for This Report: 12** 

## **Report Includes:**

All dates greater than `22808/-2`, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3 06/01/25